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Swami Niswambalananda Girls’ College 

115, Biplabi Phanindra Mohan Bandyopadhyay Sarani, 
P.O.  -  Bhadrakali, P.S. – Uttarpara, Dist. – Hooghly (W.B.)  - 712232 

(Near Uttarpara Railway Station / Shakher Bazar) 
E-Mail : sngcollege@yahoo.co.in, Website : 

www.swaminiswambalanandagirlscollege.com 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC 
Ref. No.SNGC/01                                                                     Date: 01.02.2022 

        Holiday List for the Session: 2021-22 
SL. 
No Event date day No. of day 

1 RathaYatra 12.07.2022 Monday 1 
1 Independence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday 0 
2 Muharam 19.08.2021 Thursday 1 
3 Janmastami 30.08.2021 Monday 1 
4 College foundation Day 4.09.2021 Saturday 1 
5 Bishakarma puja 17.09.2021 Friday 1 
6 Gandhi Jayanti 2.10.2021 Saturday 1 
7  Mahalaya 6.10.2021 Wednesday 1 
8 Fataha-Dwaz-Daham 19.10.2021 Tuesday 1 

9 Puja Holidays 11.10.2021        
6. 11.2021 

Monday- 
Saturday 23 

10 Jagaddhatri Puja 13.11.2021 Saturday 1 

11 Chhat Puja 10.11.2021- 
11.11.2021 

Wednesday -
Thursday 2 

13 Bisrsha Munda Birthday 15.11.2021 Monday  1 
12 Guru Nanak Birthday 19.11.2021 Friday 1 
13  New Year’s Day 1.01.2022 Saturday 1 
14 Swamiji’s Birth Day 12.01.2022 Wednesday 1 
15 Sankranti 14.01.2022 Friday 1 
16 Netaji’s Birthday 23.01.2022 Sunday 0 
17 University Foundation Day 24.01.2022 Monday 1 
18 Republic Day 26.01.2022 Wednesday 1 

19 Saraswati Puja 4 & 5.02.2022 Friday & 
Saturday 2 

20 Birthday of Thakur Panchanan 
Barma 14.02.2021 Monday 1 

21 Mahasivratri 1.03.2022 Tuesday 1 

22 Doljatra & Holi 18 
&19.03.2022 

Friday & 
Saturday 1 
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        Holiday List for the Session: 2021-22 
SL. 
No Event date day No. of day 
23 Nilpuja 13.04.2022   1 

24 Chaitra Sankranti, Dr 
Ambedkar’s Birthday 14.04.2022 Thursday 1 

25 Bengali New Year 1429, 
Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday 1 

26  Easter Saturday 16.04.2022 Saturday 1 
27  May Day 1.05.2022 Sunday 0 

28 Idul-Fitr 3 & 4.05.2022 Wednesday 
& Tuesday 2 

29 Rabindra Jayanti 9.05.2022 Monday 1 
30 Buddha Purnima 16.05.2022 Monday 1 
31 Principal’s Discretion     5 

Total 59 
SUMMER RECESS : EVERY YEAR 16TH MAY TO 30TH JUNE WINTER RECESS 

: 25TH DECEMBER TO 31ST DECEMBER EVERY YEAR 

 


